C.P.Ht.
Discipline: 11A

Séniors 3B

1 Rombaux Alex
2 Godart Michael

Séniors 3C

1 Legrand Christian

2 Flamme Robert

3 Van Nieuwenhove Marc
4 Spitaels Jean-Claude

Dames 3B

1 Paternoster Chantal
Dames 3C

1 Cochu Danielle

samedi 11 janvier 2025

Championnats Provinciaux 2025

10m Air Pistol Supported Rest

Tir la Gachette
SRT Morlanwelz

Casteau
CT Fontainois
SRTB Beloeil
CT Fontainois

CT Fontainois

SRTB Beloeil

10:41

S1

92
73

94
80
75
85

93

82

S2

90
74

96
90
87
68

86

83

S3

93
71

99
89
88
87

90

85

S4

S5 S6 Total

275
218

289
259
250
240

269

250
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